

Hollywood West Elks Lodge # 2365 7190 Davie Road Ext Hollywood, FL 33024

July 16, 2021

Greetings,

Once again, the Hollywood West Elks Lodge # 2365 is holding our Annual Charity Golf Tournament. It will be held on Saturday October 9th, 2021 at the "Seven Bridges@ Springtree Golf Club" with an 8:00 AM shotgun start.

We presently are in need of hole sponsors and donations in order to make this event possible. It is because of businesses like yours that we have been able to have successful tournaments in the past.

The golf hole sponsorship is a donation of \$100.00 and the proceeds for this year's tournament will be used to benefit the Lodge and our charities that serve our youth programs and veterans activities.

Enclosed you will find this years hole sponsor form and team registration forms.

We would appreciate any door prize donations for tournament like (shirts, hats, cups, gift cards, etc.) especially with your company logo on them.

A portion of our proceeds will go to the Florida Elks Children' Therapy Services. Florida Elks Children's Therapy Services provides in-home physical therapy and occupational therapy to Florida children. Priority is given to children in need whose families have limited financial resources and would not otherwise have ready access to these therapy services.

Please contact me at 954-448-1143 if you need any additional information and of course, please **GET A TEAM TOGETHER AND PLAY GOLF** with us.

Thank you in advance for your support,



Golf Committee Chairman Hollywood West Elks lodge #2365

Registration



Elks Annual Golf Tournament

Name Phone	Shirt
Name Phone	Shirt
Name Phone	Shirt
Name Phone	Shirt

October 9, 2021 Each player \$80

Hollywood West Elks Lodge 2365 7190 Davie Rd Ext. Hollywood, FL 33024

of players paid_____

Total Dollars

Hole Sponsor



Elks Annual Golf Outing

October 9, 2021 Hole Sponsor \$100 Dollars

Hollywood West Elks Lodge 2365 7190 Davie Rd Ext. Hollywood, FL 33024

Print Sign information (company name, phone #, etc) below